Project
Item #
Quantity
For operation, location and safety information, please refer to the Installation
and Operating Manual.
 IFS anti-microbial coatings use naturally-occurring, environmentally sustainable,
silver ions to help inhibit the growth of microbes on the powder coated surface.
See www.hatcocorp.com/antimicrobial-paint for more information.

One Control Box per Strip Heater
Model Width of Unit Depth Height Width of Unit
(with brackets)
RMB-3 Series 5.5"
(140 mm)
3"
(76 mm)
2.5"
(64 mm)
7"
(178 mm)
RMB-7 Series 9"
(229 mm)
10.5"
(267 mm)
RMB-14 Series 14"
(356 mm)
15.5"
(394 mm)
RMB-16 Series 16"
(406 mm)
17.5"
(445 mm)
RMB-20 Series 20"
(508 mm)
21.5"
(546 mm)
RMB-22 Series 22"
(559 mm)
23.5"
(597 mm)
RMB-24 Series 24"
(610 mm)
25.5"
(648 mm)
  The shaded areas contain electrical